
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/17/21 to 06/25/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/17/21 to 06/25/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/17/21 to 06/25/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 984.1289) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6095.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.35%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.17%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2813.4688 / $ 

731.8469
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2265.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (285.88%) / (74.36%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

37.16%

Gross Profit $ 4581.9922 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 5566.1211) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.811 Winning Rate 31.25%

Profit Factor 0.823 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.466 / (0.122)

Avg Winning Trade 305.4661 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (168.6703) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 20.5027) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 875.0039 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 348.9922) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 34.3711 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6095.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.01% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.17%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2061.6875 / $ 

304.4362
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2265.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 5998.32% / 885.73%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

37.16%

Gross Profit $ 3369.7734 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 3335.4023) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.526 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 1.010 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.729 / 0.007

Avg Winning Trade 421.2217 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (166.7701) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 1.2275 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 875.0039 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 348.9727) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 1018.5469) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6095.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.36%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.17%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2918.9063 / $ 

962.3177
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2265.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (286.58%) / (94.48%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

37.16%

Gross Profit $ 1212.1914 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 2230.7383) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.009 Winning Rate 35.00%

Profit Factor 0.543 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.192 / (0.297)

Avg Winning Trade 173.1702 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (171.5953) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 50.9273) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 520.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 305.6445) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/21/2021 06:31 Sell 14025.5000 06/21/2021 06:52 14011.7500 260.0000 260.0000 21

2 06/21/2021 07:32 Buy 14065.5000 06/21/2021 08:14 14105.7568 790.1367 1050.1367 42

3 06/21/2021 08:16 Buy 14116.0000 06/21/2021 08:18 14103.9639 (255.7344) 794.4023 2

4 06/21/2021 08:43 Buy 14118.2500 06/21/2021 08:54 14106.2891 (254.2148) 540.1875 11

5 06/21/2021 08:56 Buy 14117.0000 06/21/2021 09:22 14106.7500 (220.0000) 320.1875 26

6 06/21/2021 09:27 Buy 14116.0000 06/21/2021 09:49 14111.0000 (115.0000) 205.1875 22

7 06/21/2021 10:11 Sell 14103.7500 06/21/2021 10:25 14113.7266 (214.5313) (9.3438) 14

8 06/21/2021 10:46 Buy 14126.0000 06/21/2021 11:04 14128.4063 33.1250 23.7813 18

9 06/21/2021 11:45 Sell 14120.0000 06/21/2021 11:53 14127.3311 (161.6211) (137.8398) 8

10 06/21/2021 12:12 Sell 14119.2500 06/21/2021 12:34 14116.4141 41.7148 (96.1250) 22

11 06/22/2021 06:30 Sell 14117.5000 06/22/2021 06:31 14132.0322 (305.6445) (401.7695) 1

12 06/22/2021 06:56 Buy 14155.5000 06/22/2021 07:41 14157.4102 23.1914 (378.5781) 45

13 06/22/2021 07:56 Buy 14168.7500 06/22/2021 08:44 14201.4336 638.6875 260.1094 48

14 06/22/2021 08:50 Buy 14212.2500 06/22/2021 08:57 14200.3457 (253.0703) 7.0391 7

15 06/22/2021 09:08 Buy 14212.2500 06/22/2021 09:40 14218.1875 103.7422 110.7813 32

16 06/22/2021 09:45 Buy 14224.2500 06/22/2021 09:56 14222.4697 (50.6055) 60.1758 11

17 06/22/2021 10:29 Sell 14216.2500 06/22/2021 10:35 14219.7500 (84.9883) (24.8125) 6

18 06/22/2021 10:55 Sell 14214.7500 06/22/2021 11:14 14222.2500 (165.0000) (189.8125) 19

19 06/22/2021 11:31 Sell 14214.0000 06/22/2021 11:39 14221.7744 (170.4883) (360.3008) 8

20 06/22/2021 11:45 Buy 14224.7500 06/22/2021 12:34 14268.1279 852.5469 492.2461 49

21 06/23/2021 06:51 Buy 14290.7500 06/23/2021 06:53 14275.4785 (320.4258) 171.8203 2

22 06/23/2021 07:05 Buy 14300.7500 06/23/2021 07:23 14296.0000 (110.0078) 61.8125 18

23 06/23/2021 07:55 Sell 14272.7500 06/23/2021 08:15 14270.9658 20.6836 82.4961 20

24 06/23/2021 08:16 Sell 14267.2500 06/23/2021 08:21 14273.0000 (129.9961) (47.5000) 5

25 06/23/2021 08:34 Sell 14260.7500 06/23/2021 08:37 14273.5000 (270.0000) (317.5000) 3

26 06/23/2021 08:50 Buy 14282.0000 06/23/2021 09:11 14280.1689 (51.6211) (369.1211) 21

27 06/23/2021 10:30 Buy 14281.7500 06/23/2021 10:42 14275.4980 (140.0430) (509.1641) 12

28 06/23/2021 10:56 Buy 14280.7500 06/23/2021 11:01 14273.1670 (166.6523) (675.8164) 5

29 06/23/2021 11:21 Sell 14267.5000 06/23/2021 11:33 14274.8008 (161.0117) (836.8281) 12

30 06/23/2021 11:44 Buy 14281.2500 06/23/2021 11:52 14278.9521 (60.9414) (897.7695) 8

31 06/23/2021 11:55 Buy 14280.0000 06/23/2021 12:06 14276.2588 (89.8359) (987.6055) 11

32 06/23/2021 12:25 Buy 14285.0000 06/23/2021 12:35 14284.9561 (15.8672) (1003.4727) 10

33 06/24/2021 06:30 Buy 14354.0000 06/24/2021 07:49 14398.5000 875.0039 (128.4688) 79

34 06/24/2021 08:09 Buy 14399.2500 06/24/2021 08:20 14387.2500 (255.0000) (383.4688) 11

35 06/24/2021 08:40 Sell 14384.7500 06/24/2021 08:47 14391.8984 (157.9688) (541.4375) 7

36 06/24/2021 09:20 Buy 14416.7500 06/24/2021 09:26 14409.5137 (159.7266) (701.1641) 6

37 06/24/2021 10:06 Sell 14377.5000 06/24/2021 10:55 14350.7500 520.0078 (181.1563) 49

38 06/24/2021 11:32 Buy 14375.7500 06/24/2021 11:47 14370.7500 (115.0000) (296.1563) 15

39 06/24/2021 12:10 Buy 14369.0000 06/24/2021 12:18 14358.1572 (231.8555) (528.0117) 8

40 06/24/2021 12:21 Sell 14347.7500 06/24/2021 12:42 14346.6934 6.1445 (521.8672) 21

41 06/25/2021 06:33 Buy 14382.5000 06/25/2021 06:36 14365.8008 (348.9922) (870.8594) 3

42 06/25/2021 07:06 Sell 14344.2500 06/25/2021 07:16 14349.2500 (115.0156) (985.8750) 10

43 06/25/2021 07:48 Sell 14357.0000 06/25/2021 08:12 14350.7500 110.0000 (875.8750) 24

44 06/25/2021 08:47 Sell 14349.2500 06/25/2021 09:39 14335.8164 253.6719 (622.2031) 52

45 06/25/2021 10:10 Sell 14328.5000 06/25/2021 10:17 14337.2568 (190.1211) (812.3242) 7

46 06/25/2021 10:31 Sell 14324.2500 06/25/2021 10:54 14328.7148 (104.2852) (916.6094) 23

47 06/25/2021 11:13 Buy 14341.5000 06/25/2021 11:31 14336.2080 (120.8555) (1037.4648) 18

48 06/25/2021 11:36 Buy 14344.7500 06/25/2021 12:07 14348.1670 53.3359 (984.1289) 31
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